
2017 Tentative Schedule of Major Events  
January: Wed/Thurs Jan 11 & 12  Coaching and Workshops with Agnes Kazmierczak 

  Fri Jan 13    Bronze 3 and above party- Denver     

  Sat Jan 21   “Fun-raiser” to send staff for training               

              Wed Jan 25   First Guest Party of 2017 

    

February: Sat/Sun Feb TBA              Staff goes for training  

  Fri Feb 10   Showcase Premiere 

  Sat Feb 18   Showcase at the Marriott City Center    

  Tues Feb 22                     Coaching and Workshops with Jessica Holty 

  Fri Feb 24   Century Club party- Denver 

 

March:  Wed Mar 15   Guest Party 

                          Wed/Thurs 22 & 23  Coaching and Workshops with Lola Valair 

  Fri Mar 24   Bronze 3 and above party- Denver 

   

April:   Wed April 19         Guest Party 

                           Fri April 28                                 Century Club Party 

   

May:  Fri May 5   Medal Ball at the Hyatt DTC  

  May 6-11   Checkout and coaching with Roberto Gonzalez 

  Fri May 19   Bronze 3 and above party -Denver 

   

June:  Sat June 3   Annual Picnic 

  Tues June 13   “Artistry in Motion” Trunk Show 

Wed June 14   Guest Party 

Fri June 16                                   Century Club        

Thurs/Fri June 22 & 23  Coaching and Workshops with Ronald Christy 

Sat/Sun Jun 24 & 25  Annual Dance Camp with Ronald Christy 

   

July:   Fri July 7   Bronze 3 and above party -Denver 

Wed-Sun July 12-16  Unique Dance-O-Rama Irvine, CA  

  Wed July 19   Guest Party 

 

August:  Fri Aug 4   Showcase Premiere 

Sat Aug 12   Showcase at Marriott City Center 

  TBA                      Coaching and Workshops with Eddie Stutts 

 Fri Aug 25    Century Club -Denver   

 

September:  Wed Sept 13   Guest Party  

  Fri Sep 15   Bronze 3 and above party Denver  

  Sat Sept 16   “Fun-raiser” to send staff for training 

  Week of Sept 25  Coaching and Workshops with Agnes Kazmierczak 

  

October: Sat/Sun Oct TBA         Staff goes for training    

  Wed Oct 11   Guest Party 

  Fri Oct 13   Century Club party –Denver 

                          Sat/Sun Oct 21 & 22                   Denver school figure progress checks 

 

November: Fri Nov 3   Medal Ball with Jessica Holty @ the Hyatt DTC 

  Fri Nov 17   Bronze 3and above party - Denver 

  Tues Nov 21   Annual Thanksgiving Pot Luck Dinner - Denver 

 

December: Fri Dec 9   Century Club party – Denver 

  Sat Dec 16   Holiday Gift Day - Denver 


